
CMEMS Wave Forecast for NDBC 52213 from 16-May-2025 11:00:00 to 26-May-2025 11:00:00

Forecast Accuracy
Excellent
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Noise
Unknown

nowSat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon
17-May 18-May 19-May 20-May 21-May 22-May 23-May 24-May 25-May 26-May

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

W
av

e 
H

ei
g

h
t,

 f
t


